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Spinea, Domenica 18/05/2025 - 16:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

SALANDINI EDOARDO
GILCA FILIPPO
VALERIO CARLO
EUSEBIONE GABRIELE
CONVENTO GIACOMO
BIASINI MATTEO
VEGRO NOAH
CALCARA MASSIMO
BERTOCCO GIULIO
PAPA LORENZO
ZAMUNER FURIO
DUSO ALBERTO PABLO
SPRINGOLO GABRIELE
RIZZI GIOELE

BIGON PIETRO

DE ROSSI LEONARDO
FAVARETTO ARES
POSSAMAI MARIO

57 G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

100 Misti - Giovanissimi M

Anno

2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016

ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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Societa

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ACQUA18 SSD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
ACQUA18 SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
ACQUA18 SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

Foglion. 1
23/05/2025

Serie

FINALE Punti

01:39.5
01:43.5
01:47.7
01:48.9
01:50.6
01:53.9
01:56.5
01:56.6
01:57.1
02:00.1
02:04.5
02:05.7
02:09.0
02:15.3
02:16.1
02:20.3
02:38.0

ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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